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Diane Aylward 
Keller Williams Realtors 
3600 Preston Rd.,  Suite 100 
Plano, TX 75093 
Bus. (972) 599-7000 
VM (972)380-7627 
Fax. (972) 599-7001 
diane.aylward@worldnet.att.net 
 
 
Sharon Borgne 
ReMax Premier Properties   
2100 Dallas Parkway, Suite 102 
Plano, TX 75093 
Bus. (972) 4032076 
MC (972) 733-5189 
H: (972) 596-9018 
SharonB@airmail.net 
 
Chris Burchett 
Shirley Burchett 
1605 Avenue L 
Plano, TX 75074 
Bus. (972) 423-7633 
Fax (972) 423-4321 
Info@BurchettAppraisers.com 
 
Hazel Edwards 
Buyer’s Realty 
555 Republic Dr., H 200   
Plano, TX 75074 
Bus. (972) 596-2098 
C: (214) 738-1319 
Fax (972) 423-6005 
Hazele@comcast.net 
 
 
 
ROD RODRIGUEZ  
Collin County Community College  
4800 Preston Park Blvd.  
Plano, Tx. 75093  
Bus (972) 985-3707 
Fax (972-9853725 
RRodriguez@ccccd.edu 
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Mary Milford 
Collin County Community College 
Box 14, 4800 Preston Park Blvd. 
Plano, TX 75093 
Bus. (972) 985-3709 
Fax (972) 985-3725 
Mmilford@ccccd.edu 
 
 
Betty Misko 
Ebby Halliday Realtors 
4455 Sigma Rd 
Dallas, Texas 75244  
Bus. (972) 980-6623 
FAX: (972) 980-1426 
BettyMisko@Ebby.com 
 
J. C. Posey 
2701 W. 15th St. 
Plano, TX 75075 
Bus. (972) 596-3000 
MC (972) 733-5622 
Fax (972) 985-7164 
Jcpc21@aol.com 
 
 
Anne Ritter 
Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage 
4701 W. Parker, Suite 650 
Plano, TX 75093 
Bus. (972) 596-9100 
VM (972) 758-2001 
Fax (972) 596-9561 
anne.ritter@cbdfw.com 
 
Meg Titus           
Keller Williams Realtors 
18383 Preston Rd., Suite 150 
Dallas, TX 75252 
Bus. (972)732-6000  
MC (972) 381-6065 
Fax (972) 267-8391 
meg@teamtitus.net 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Randy Wright 
Association Executive  
Collin County Ass. Realtors 
6821 Coit Rd. 
Plano, TX 75024 
Bus. (972) 618-3800 
Fax (972) 491-3180 
ae@ccar.net 
 
Lena Milstead 
Keller Williams  
2600 Eldorado Parkway  
Suite 110 
McKinney, Texas  
Bus. (214) 544-7653 
MC: (972) 381-6620 
F: (972) 544-1177 
E-mail: lena@themilsteadteam.com 
 
Charlene Dattoli   
Coldwell Banker Apex Realtors 
3020 Legacy Dr.  
Plano, Texas 75023 
B:  972  208 8797  
C. 972  345 6623  
cdattoli@comcast.net 
charlene.dattoli@coldwellbanker.com 
 

Roy Roberts 
Broker          
3424 Mount Vernon  
Plano, Texas 75025 
Bus: (214) 728-2981 
C:  (972) 733-8031 
rroberts@brownstoneres.com  
 
Linda Bryant 
Chicago Title Ins. Co. 
5000 Legacy Dr.  
Suite 150  
Plano, Texas 75024 
Bus:  (972) 378-9990 
bryantl@ctt.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Kailas Nathan 
Keller Williams Realty 
3600 Preston Rd. #100 
Plano, Texas 75093 
Off:   (972) 599-7001 
VM:  (972) 381-6023 
Cell:  (214) 287-3737 
Fax:  (972) 599-7001 
knathan@kw.com 
 
 
Ivy Spina-Boland 
REMAX – Premier Properties 
2100 Dallas Pkwy 
Suite 102 
Plano, Texas 75093 
Off: (972) 403-2000 
Off:  (972) 769-8800 
Cell  (214) 732-8810  
Fax (972) 769-8801 
4ivey@comcast.net 
 
Stacey Buettner  
Ebby Halliday Realtors  
3301 W. El Dorado Pkwy #200  
Mckinney, Texas 75070 
Off:  (972)  562-3969 
VM:  (972) 381-6476 
staceybuettner@ebby.com 
 


